(B)	 10 – 20

(C)	 20 – 30

(D)	 30 – 40

9.	 There were 298 potatoes and tomatoes in a bucket. If 153 were tomatoes, how many 
potatoes were there?

(A)	 138	 (B)	 140

(C)	 145	 (D)	 144

10.	 Which one shows the correct number name for the number 8756?
	 (A)	 Eight thousand seven hundred fifty-six

(B)	 Eight thousand five hundred eighty-six

(C)	 Seven thousand eight hundred sixty-five

(D)	 Seven thousand eight hundred fifty-six

11.	 One toy costs `20. How many toys can Raju buy for `50?
	 (A)	 2	 (B)	 3

(C)	 4	 (D)	 5 

12.	 What is the time if it is 20 minutes after noon?